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XXXVII Trofeo Internacional Villa De Gijón
Gijón, 17 - 19/5/2024

Prueba 26 Masc., 800m Libre Abs.
19/05/2024 - 17:15 Resultados
RE 7:49.09 RIVERA MIRANDA MARCO ROMA (ITA) 28/07/2009
RC 8:09.69 RODRIGUEZ Marcos ESP Gijón 19/05/2018

Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. AMARAL Francisco Rodriguez 02 ANNP 8:29.32 699
100m: 1:01.41 1:01.41 300m: 3:09.64 1:04.03 500m: 5:17.90 1:03.87 700m: 7:25.79 1:04.14
200m: 2:05.61 1:04.20 400m: 4:14.03 1:04.39 600m: 6:21.65 1:03.75 800m: 8:29.32 1:03.53

2. GARCIA FERNANDEZ Erik 06 NORIAS 8:34.36 679
100m: 1:01.36 1:01.36 300m: 3:09.85 1:04.50 500m: 5:20.78 1:05.71 700m: 7:31.53 1:04.76
200m: 2:05.35 1:03.99 400m: 4:15.07 1:05.22 600m: 6:26.77 1:05.99 800m: 8:34.36 1:02.83

3. GOMEZ GREDILLA Urtats 05 GETXO 8:41.12 653
100m: 1:02.10 1:02.10 300m: 3:13.51 1:06.06 500m: 5:25.57 1:06.07 700m: 7:37.65 1:05.67
200m: 2:07.45 1:05.35 400m: 4:19.50 1:05.99 600m: 6:31.98 1:06.41 800m: 8:41.12 1:03.47

4. MARTIN ROJO Fabio 03 FENACYL 8:42.42 648
100m: 1:01.36 1:01.36 300m: 3:13.43 1:06.19 500m: 5:26.82 1:06.97 700m: 7:39.81 1:06.14
200m: 2:07.24 1:05.88 400m: 4:19.85 1:06.42 600m: 6:33.67 1:06.85 800m: 8:42.42 1:02.61

5. NIEVAS GARCÍA Lucas 07 IREGUA 8:42.65 647
100m: 1:03.05 1:03.05 300m: 3:16.18 1:06.64 500m: 5:28.24 1:05.60 700m: 7:39.43 1:05.25
200m: 2:09.54 1:06.49 400m: 4:22.64 1:06.46 600m: 6:34.18 1:05.94 800m: 8:42.65 1:03.22

6. SARREIRA Tomas Amor 05 ANNP 8:44.10 641
100m: 1:02.51 1:02.51 300m: 3:13.75 1:05.63 500m: 5:25.85 1:06.31 700m: 7:38.88 1:06.10
200m: 2:08.12 1:05.61 400m: 4:19.54 1:05.79 600m: 6:32.78 1:06.93 800m: 8:44.10 1:05.22

7. NIETO PARDO Sergio 05 NORIAS 8:46.71 632
100m: 1:01.62 1:01.62 300m: 3:13.80 1:06.49 500m: 5:28.02 1:07.30 700m: 7:42.39 1:07.09
200m: 2:07.31 1:05.69 400m: 4:20.72 1:06.92 600m: 6:35.30 1:07.28 800m: 8:46.71 1:04.32

8. PARDO PERNAS Martin 02 FLUVIAL 8:49.67 621
100m: 1:02.06 1:02.06 300m: 3:15.63 1:06.45 500m: 5:28.64 1:06.54 700m: 7:43.31 1:06.79
200m: 2:09.18 1:07.12 400m: 4:22.10 1:06.47 600m: 6:36.52 1:07.88 800m: 8:49.67 1:06.36

9. JALLE BENITO Luis 08 IREGUA 8:50.01 620
100m: 1:02.91 1:02.91 300m: 3:15.86 1:06.61 500m: 5:30.62 1:07.13 700m: 7:44.91 1:06.79
200m: 2:09.25 1:06.34 400m: 4:23.49 1:07.63 600m: 6:38.12 1:07.50 800m: 8:50.01 1:05.10

10. ORTIZ DE URBINA ALVAREZ Beltran 07 SOLAYA 8:52.24 612
100m: 1:03.13 1:03.13 300m: 3:17.34 1:07.30 500m: 5:31.74 1:07.37 700m: 7:47.02 1:07.62
200m: 2:10.04 1:06.91 400m: 4:24.37 1:07.03 600m: 6:39.40 1:07.66 800m: 8:52.24 1:05.22

11. SOUSA Joao Maria 05 MINHO 8:57.48 595
100m: 1:03.03 1:03.03 300m: 3:16.62 1:07.18 500m: 5:32.89 1:08.42 700m: 7:50.35 1:08.67
200m: 2:09.44 1:06.41 400m: 4:24.47 1:07.85 600m: 6:41.68 1:08.79 800m: 8:57.48 1:07.13

12. GARCIA GARNIKA Unai 09 LOGROÑO 9:01.64 581
100m: 1:04.66 1:04.66 300m: 3:21.79 1:08.72 500m: 5:39.46 1:08.82 700m: 7:56.24 1:07.66
200m: 2:13.07 1:08.41 400m: 4:30.64 1:08.85 600m: 6:48.58 1:09.12 800m: 9:01.64 1:05.40

13. GONZALEZ PEREZ Marcos 07 SOLAYA 9:02.52 578
100m: 1:05.11 1:05.11 300m: 3:21.75 1:08.80 500m: 5:39.04 1:08.43 700m: 7:56.29 1:08.71
200m: 2:12.95 1:07.84 400m: 4:30.61 1:08.86 600m: 6:47.58 1:08.54 800m: 9:02.52 1:06.23

14. GOMEZ LIMIA Pablo 06 CORUÑA 9:06.83 565
100m: 1:05.62 1:05.62 300m: 3:22.21 1:08.40 500m: 5:40.41 1:09.19 700m: 7:59.23 1:09.11
200m: 2:13.81 1:08.19 400m: 4:31.22 1:09.01 600m: 6:50.12 1:09.71 800m: 9:06.83 1:07.60
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XXXVII Trofeo Internacional Villa De Gijón
Gijón, 17 - 19/5/2024

Prueba 26, Masc., 800m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. GARCÍA AFONSO Alexis 07 FERROL 9:33.99 488
100m: 1:03.52 1:03.52 300m: 3:23.10 1:10.74 500m: 5:50.00 1:13.82 700m: 8:20.98 1:15.60
200m: 2:12.36 1:08.84 400m: 4:36.18 1:13.08 600m: 7:05.38 1:15.38 800m: 9:33.99 1:13.01

Baja GONZALEZ ALBA Xabier 06 GETXO


